
Concorrente Codice Categoria Società TempoNum.

Classifica Assoluta
Nave Coste 20/07/2024

KmH

1 A116965FERRIAN ENRICO12 1996 ELS GCD CAGE-CAPES VC SILVANAM 1 1

2 a312280TESTA MATTEO4 2002 ELS A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTIM 2 1

3 A218128BENEDETTI DANIEL14 1995 ELS A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIAM 3 1

4 8113360PANTANO DAVIDE2 2001 ELS ASD ZEROTESTM 4 1

5 A215043CAIATI ALDO20 1998 ELS TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 5 1

6 7988472BARGNANI NICOLA52 1994 M1 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 6 1

7 A138965CAIATI DOMENICO61 1991 M1 TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 7 1

8 A282547GHIDINELLI MATTEO87 1989 M2 TEAM DOMAIN ASDM 8 1

9 A141176RIVADOSSI ANDREA47 1991 M1 MC LZ RACING ASDM 9 1

10 A249616FERRARI MICHELE86 1985 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 10 1

11 A284256CONTI LUCA45 1991 M1 TEAM FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 11 1

12 7970746MARTELLI ANDREA65 1994 M1 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 12 1

13 A278215PRANDELLI DAVIDE3 1995 ELS TEAM FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 13 1

14 A112155FRUSCA CRISTIAN81 1985 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 14 1

15 7976298VEZZALI FILIPPO182 1975 M4 VELOPLUS RACING TEAMM 15 1

16 8130584ROBLES CASADO JESUS138 1980 M3 B.A.S. IZATA CYCLING TEAMM 16 1

17 725841TRIGONI ANDREA196 1977 M4 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 17 1

18 A107983VENTURI DIEGO132 1984 M3 ALÈ CIPOLLINIM 18 1

19 7907898CANEDOLI MARCO53 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 19 1

20 905781VFENAROLI DIEGO293 1973 M5 ISOLPI RACING TEAMM 20 1

21 A246177GATTI VALERIO42 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 21 1

22 A310963BULLA MATTEO85 1989 M2 TEAM MOOVEOM 22 1

23 A249547DABRAZZI ALESSANDRO82 1988 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 23 1

24 a193992CHIARI MATTIA5 1995 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 24 1

25 a291689SEPE ANDREA400 1967 M6 G.S. MARINELLI REAM CICLI VEDOM 25 1

26 A217501LANZA RAFFAELE9 1999 ELS FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 26 1

27 7911983LANDO TOMMASO135 1981 M3 B.A.S. IZATA CYCLING TEAMM 27 1

28 7966373BONOMO DAVIDE188 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 28 1

29 A167290CERESOLI MIRKO282 1973 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 29 1

30 A117628ODOLINI MICHELE191 1978 M4 TEAM FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 30 1

31 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO431 1968 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 31 1

32 A141213CHIARINI GIORGIO523 1962 M7 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 32 1

33 723738hTARCHINI LUIGI284 1970 M5 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D.M 33 1

34 7976273MANENTI MICHELE43 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 34 1

35 8121308COMPIANI CRISTIAN1 1999 ELS ASD TEAM BDBCM 35 1

36 8139160FACCHETTI SIMONE408 1967 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 36 1

37 8126136PIUBENI FABIO88 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM 37 1

38 A278094BROGNA SIMONE66 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 38 1

39 A196759TUROTTI MATTEO60 1991 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 39 1

40 8139161FRANCESCHINI LUCA401 1969 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 40 1

41 A112734DRERA GIORDANO189 1976 M4 TEAM FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 41 1

42 02538085ACERBI DANIEL206 1975 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 42 1

43 862746DFERRARI ANGELO420 1966 M6 GRUPPO NULLIM 43 1

44 A141183RIVADOSSI ALBERTO90 1988 M2 MC LZ RACING ASDM 44 1

45 A089903CASALI MARCO193 1977 M4 GIANGI'S BIKEM 45 1

46 02533933FERRETTI CARLO289 1972 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 46 1

47 02531590PASOTTI PIERANGELO409 1969 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 47 1

48 A214103LORANDI ANDREA10 1996 ELS TEAM MOOVEOM 48 1

49 a060190MAZZOLDI SIMONE16 1997 ELS RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 49 1

50 02529379RUOCCO ALESSIO134 1981 M3 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 50 1

51 a248904BULLA FABIO91 1985 M2 ASD GS CIGNONEM 51 1

52 7939183PIZZINI FABRIZIO430 1965 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 52 1

53 02531086FERRARI INNOCENTE410 1968 M6 A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 53 1

54 a200318GHIDINI EMANUELE46 1993 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 54 1

55 8126840LUSSANA NICOLAS54 1991 M1 ASD TEAM MOROTTIM 55 1

56 02531091MORASCHINI GIANFRANCO412 1968 M6 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 56 1

57 7909547ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA398 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 57 1

58 7902747DILANDRO RICCARDO41 1990 M1 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 58 1
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59 7905138PLACIDI ALBERTO190 1979 M4 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 59 1

60 02528162BONAITI ANTONIO510 1964 M7 FIVE TEAMM 60 1

61 A167266BONOMI LORENZO22 1997 ELS FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 61 1

62 a022862FAUSTINI STEFANO394 1968 M6 BUTTY A.S.D.M 62 1

63 a248727PESENTI COMPAGNONI ANGELO546 1958 M8 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 63 1

64 a142487GAVAZZENI RICCARDO505 1961 M7 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 64 1

65 7930737DONATI ROMANO534 1961 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 65 1

66 10328477VENTURA ANGELO GABRIELE183 1976 M4 A.S.D. REVELOM 66 1

67 02531240ALBERTI DIEGO48 1991 M1 SINTESI CYCLING TEAMM 67 1

68 7901636FRIGERI CLAUDIO550 1953 M8 S.C. FORMIGOSAM 68 1

69 a195233PEDRETTI MICHELE83 1988 M2 ASD TEAM BARDYM 69 1

70 02538082VESCHETTI VALENTINO403 1966 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 70 1

71 A242336PANCARI ELENA586 1965 W SQUADRA LODAF 71 1

72 02529371GUERINI MARCO84 1986 M2 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 72 1

73 10331289LA SFERZA THOMAS59 1990 M1 A.S.D. REVELOM 73 1

74 A242265LODA NICOLA292 1971 M5 SQUADRA LODAM 74 1

75 02538988MODUGNO FABRIZIO508 1964 M7 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 75 1

76 8146469ARCHIATI MARCO287 1971 M5 AMICI DI MARCO PANTANIM 76 1

77 a304757BONZANINI ANGELO63 1994 M1 TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 77 1

78 02541793PASINELLI DANIELE50 1993 M1 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 78 1

79 7994395MOMBELLI FRANCESCO92 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 79 1

80 02529366BELOTTI NICOLA62 1993 M1 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 80 1

81 7928282GATTI ISMAELE STEFANO416 1965 M6 ASD US GAVERINAM 81 1

82 a282085GHIDINELLI SILVIA583 1995 W FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDF 82 1

83 02531101TAVELLI FABIO202 1977 M4 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 83 1

84 8147472FUSINI VALENTINA587 1988 W ASD TEAM UNIPACKF 84 1

85 8127187BIANCHINI LUCA185 1978 M4 ASD BORGOSATOLLO CYCLIG TEAMM 85 1

86 02559557VANTAGGIATO MARCO64 1992 M1 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 86 1

87 02538086BAIGUERA ANDREA13 1999 ELS TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 87 1

88 a167255GABURRO MATTEO57 1990 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 88 1

89 02533932CORBUCCI SERGIO432 1968 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 89 1

90 A069106MERAVIGLIA LUCIANO133 1982 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 90 1

91 A195391CONTESSI DARIO553 1958 M8 A.S.D. TEAM BARDYM 91 1

92 A247404DEL BARBA ENRICO514 1961 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 92 1

93 a193539MAIFREDI GABRIELE139 1980 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 93 1

94 7916380ZOGNO BORTOLO DANIELE192 1975 M4 ASD TEAM BDBCM 94 1

95 7946450STEGAGNO UGO549 1954 M8 ASD CICLI TAGLIAROM 95 1

96 02543910PASOTTI FLAVIA590 1964 W TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEF 96 1

97 a274521ZINETTI ENRICO285 1974 M5 TEAM SOLURAM 97 1

98 02532688GHIDINI DIEGO407 1968 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 98 1

99 02535116GUERRA ROBERTO512 1962 M7 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 99 1

100 02541178FOTI SERGIO536 1963 M7 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 100 1

101 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO548 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 101 1

102 02534266ASARAPPULIGE RAVINDRA ROH288 1972 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 102 1

103 8143694RIZZOLI FRANCESCO15 2004 ELS ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 103 1

104 a303149MARCA VANESSA589 2006 W ISOLPI RACING TEAMF 104 1

105 02534429PELO' EMILIO283 1970 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 105 1

106 786211MARINI MARIANNA582 1981 W SCUDERIA CICLISTICA VERZELETTIF 106 1

107 7996779CONSOLI FRANCESCO291 1970 M5 ASD GS AL-GOMM 107 1

108 7946174DE PINTO MICHELE429 1966 M6 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 108 1

109 7904746PAGANI GIANCARLO547 1953 M8 ASD TEAM ZANOLAM 109 1

110 8144552MASSARO SIMONA588 1974 W CIXISTORE CYCLING TEAM CARCAREF 110 1

111 8107312PLUDA STEFANO194 1978 M4 ASD TEAM ERRE BIKEM 111 1

112 A242342PICCINI MASSIMO507 1961 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 112 1

113 A242340FORESTI ROSANGELA584 1962 W SQUADRA LODAF 113 1

114 a281392GIUGNO ALESSIO515 1962 M7 TEAM SOLURAM 114 1

115 02531097SCARONI ERMANNO290 1971 M5 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 115 1

116 02529367BOTTINI FABIO517 1964 M7 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 116 1

117 7901629FIALDINI MARCO195 1975 M4 ASD TEAM ERRE BIKEM 117 1
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118 a276782MOMETTI MAURIZIO552 1958 M8 TEAM SOLURAM 118 1

119 A136130PERLINA FRANCESCO184 1976 M4 TEAM ALÈ  CIPOLLINIM 119 1

120 A282164CADOLI ROBERTO411 1966 M6 A.S.D. TEAM SOLURAM 120 1

121 02530480LORENZINI LUIGI ANGELO551 1959 M8 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 121 1

122 A228992NUCIFORO BARTOLO140 1982 M3 TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 122 1

123 02529377ROMANO GIOVANNA585 1967 W TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEF 123 1
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1 A116965FERRIAN ENRICO12 1996 ELS GCD CAGE-CAPES VC SILVANAM 1 1

2 a312280TESTA MATTEO4 2002 ELS A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTIM 2 1

3 A218128BENEDETTI DANIEL14 1995 ELS A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIAM 3 1

4 8113360PANTANO DAVIDE2 2001 ELS ASD ZEROTESTM 4 1

5 A215043CAIATI ALDO20 1998 ELS TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 5 1

6 A278215PRANDELLI DAVIDE3 1995 ELS TEAM FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 13 1

7 a193992CHIARI MATTIA5 1995 ELS TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 24 1

8 A217501LANZA RAFFAELE9 1999 ELS FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 26 1

9 8121308COMPIANI CRISTIAN1 1999 ELS ASD TEAM BDBCM 35 1

10 A214103LORANDI ANDREA10 1996 ELS TEAM MOOVEOM 48 1

11 a060190MAZZOLDI SIMONE16 1997 ELS RACING ROSOLA BIKEM 49 1

12 A167266BONOMI LORENZO22 1997 ELS FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 61 1

13 02538086BAIGUERA ANDREA13 1999 ELS TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 87 1

14 8143694RIZZOLI FRANCESCO15 2004 ELS ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 103 1

1 7988472BARGNANI NICOLA52 1994 M1 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 6 1

2 A138965CAIATI DOMENICO61 1991 M1 TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 7 1

3 A141176RIVADOSSI ANDREA47 1991 M1 MC LZ RACING ASDM 9 1

4 A284256CONTI LUCA45 1991 M1 TEAM FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 11 1

5 7970746MARTELLI ANDREA65 1994 M1 ASD TEAM UNIPACKM 12 1

6 7907898CANEDOLI MARCO53 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 19 1

7 A246177GATTI VALERIO42 1990 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 21 1

8 7976273MANENTI MICHELE43 1992 M1 ASD TEAM BDBCM 34 1

9 A278094BROGNA SIMONE66 1992 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 38 1

10 A196759TUROTTI MATTEO60 1991 M1 TEAM OOP - OXYBURNM 39 1

11 a200318GHIDINI EMANUELE46 1993 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 54 1

12 8126840LUSSANA NICOLAS54 1991 M1 ASD TEAM MOROTTIM 55 1

13 7902747DILANDRO RICCARDO41 1990 M1 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 58 1

14 02531240ALBERTI DIEGO48 1991 M1 SINTESI CYCLING TEAMM 67 1

15 10331289LA SFERZA THOMAS59 1990 M1 A.S.D. REVELOM 73 1

16 a304757BONZANINI ANGELO63 1994 M1 TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 77 1

17 02541793PASINELLI DANIELE50 1993 M1 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 78 1

18 02529366BELOTTI NICOLA62 1993 M1 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 80 1

19 02559557VANTAGGIATO MARCO64 1992 M1 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 86 1

20 a167255GABURRO MATTEO57 1990 M1 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 88 1

1 A282547GHIDINELLI MATTEO87 1989 M2 TEAM DOMAIN ASDM 8 1

2 A249616FERRARI MICHELE86 1985 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 10 1

3 A112155FRUSCA CRISTIAN81 1985 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 14 1

4 A310963BULLA MATTEO85 1989 M2 TEAM MOOVEOM 22 1

5 A249547DABRAZZI ALESSANDRO82 1988 M2 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 23 1

6 8126136PIUBENI FABIO88 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BDBCM 37 1

7 A141183RIVADOSSI ALBERTO90 1988 M2 MC LZ RACING ASDM 44 1

8 a248904BULLA FABIO91 1985 M2 ASD GS CIGNONEM 51 1

9 a195233PEDRETTI MICHELE83 1988 M2 ASD TEAM BARDYM 69 1

10 02529371GUERINI MARCO84 1986 M2 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 72 1

11 7994395MOMBELLI FRANCESCO92 1985 M2 ASD TEAM BRIXIA CYCLINGM 79 1

1 8130584ROBLES CASADO JESUS138 1980 M3 B.A.S. IZATA CYCLING TEAMM 16 1

2 A107983VENTURI DIEGO132 1984 M3 ALÈ CIPOLLINIM 18 1

3 7911983LANDO TOMMASO135 1981 M3 B.A.S. IZATA CYCLING TEAMM 27 1

4 02529379RUOCCO ALESSIO134 1981 M3 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 50 1

5 A069106MERAVIGLIA LUCIANO133 1982 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 90 1

6 a193539MAIFREDI GABRIELE139 1980 M3 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 93 1

7 A228992NUCIFORO BARTOLO140 1982 M3 TEAM SILDOM GARDAM 122 1

1 7976298VEZZALI FILIPPO182 1975 M4 VELOPLUS RACING TEAMM 15 1

2 725841TRIGONI ANDREA196 1977 M4 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 17 1
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3 7966373BONOMO DAVIDE188 1979 M4 ASD GS AL-GOMM 28 1

4 A117628ODOLINI MICHELE191 1978 M4 TEAM FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 30 1

5 A112734DRERA GIORDANO189 1976 M4 TEAM FLANDRES LOVE SPORTLANDM 41 1

6 02538085ACERBI DANIEL206 1975 M4 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 42 1

7 A089903CASALI MARCO193 1977 M4 GIANGI'S BIKEM 45 1

8 7905138PLACIDI ALBERTO190 1979 M4 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 59 1

9 10328477VENTURA ANGELO GABRIELE183 1976 M4 A.S.D. REVELOM 66 1

10 02531101TAVELLI FABIO202 1977 M4 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 83 1

11 8127187BIANCHINI LUCA185 1978 M4 ASD BORGOSATOLLO CYCLIG TEAMM 85 1

12 7916380ZOGNO BORTOLO DANIELE192 1975 M4 ASD TEAM BDBCM 94 1

13 8107312PLUDA STEFANO194 1978 M4 ASD TEAM ERRE BIKEM 111 1

14 7901629FIALDINI MARCO195 1975 M4 ASD TEAM ERRE BIKEM 117 1

15 A136130PERLINA FRANCESCO184 1976 M4 TEAM ALÈ  CIPOLLINIM 119 1

1 905781VFENAROLI DIEGO293 1973 M5 ISOLPI RACING TEAMM 20 1

2 A167290CERESOLI MIRKO282 1973 M5 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 29 1

3 723738hTARCHINI LUIGI284 1970 M5 TEAMBIKEALMÈ A.S.D.M 33 1

4 02533933FERRETTI CARLO289 1972 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 46 1

5 A242265LODA NICOLA292 1971 M5 SQUADRA LODAM 74 1

6 8146469ARCHIATI MARCO287 1971 M5 AMICI DI MARCO PANTANIM 76 1

7 a274521ZINETTI ENRICO285 1974 M5 TEAM SOLURAM 97 1

8 02534266ASARAPPULIGE RAVINDRA ROH288 1972 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 102 1

9 02534429PELO' EMILIO283 1970 M5 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 105 1

10 7996779CONSOLI FRANCESCO291 1970 M5 ASD GS AL-GOMM 107 1

11 02531097SCARONI ERMANNO290 1971 M5 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 115 1

1 a291689SEPE ANDREA400 1967 M6 G.S. MARINELLI REAM CICLI VEDOM 25 1

2 7905153MARINONI ROBERTO431 1968 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 31 1

3 8139160FACCHETTI SIMONE408 1967 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 36 1

4 8139161FRANCESCHINI LUCA401 1969 M6 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 40 1

5 862746DFERRARI ANGELO420 1966 M6 GRUPPO NULLIM 43 1

6 02531590PASOTTI PIERANGELO409 1969 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 47 1

7 7939183PIZZINI FABRIZIO430 1965 M6 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 52 1

8 02531086FERRARI INNOCENTE410 1968 M6 A.S.D. SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 53 1

9 02531091MORASCHINI GIANFRANCO412 1968 M6 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 56 1

10 7909547ALBERTI PAOLO ANDREA398 1966 M6 ASD CLUB MINO DENTIM 57 1

11 a022862FAUSTINI STEFANO394 1968 M6 BUTTY A.S.D.M 62 1

12 02538082VESCHETTI VALENTINO403 1966 M6 TEAM VALVERDEM 70 1

13 7928282GATTI ISMAELE STEFANO416 1965 M6 ASD US GAVERINAM 81 1

14 02533932CORBUCCI SERGIO432 1968 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 89 1

15 02532688GHIDINI DIEGO407 1968 M6 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 98 1

16 7946174DE PINTO MICHELE429 1966 M6 TEAM JO. WE. SLPM 108 1

17 A282164CADOLI ROBERTO411 1966 M6 A.S.D. TEAM SOLURAM 120 1

1 A141213CHIARINI GIORGIO523 1962 M7 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDM 32 1

2 02528162BONAITI ANTONIO510 1964 M7 FIVE TEAMM 60 1

3 a142487GAVAZZENI RICCARDO505 1961 M7 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 64 1

4 7930737DONATI ROMANO534 1961 M7 ASD TEAM STOCCHETTIM 65 1

5 02538988MODUGNO FABRIZIO508 1964 M7 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 75 1

6 A247404DEL BARBA ENRICO514 1961 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 92 1

7 02535116GUERRA ROBERTO512 1962 M7 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 99 1

8 02541178FOTI SERGIO536 1963 M7 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 100 1

9 A242342PICCINI MASSIMO507 1961 M7 SQUADRA LODAM 112 1

10 a281392GIUGNO ALESSIO515 1962 M7 TEAM SOLURAM 114 1

11 02529367BOTTINI FABIO517 1964 M7 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 116 1

1 a248727PESENTI COMPAGNONI ANGELO546 1958 M8 TEAM BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRAM 63 1

2 7901636FRIGERI CLAUDIO550 1953 M8 S.C. FORMIGOSAM 68 1

3 A195391CONTESSI DARIO553 1958 M8 A.S.D. TEAM BARDYM 91 1
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4 7946450STEGAGNO UGO549 1954 M8 ASD CICLI TAGLIAROM 95 1

5 7925251REGOSINI SILVANO548 1959 M8 A.S.D. BORGOSATOLLO CYCLINGM 101 1

6 7904746PAGANI GIANCARLO547 1953 M8 ASD TEAM ZANOLAM 109 1

7 a276782MOMETTI MAURIZIO552 1958 M8 TEAM SOLURAM 118 1

8 02530480LORENZINI LUIGI ANGELO551 1959 M8 TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEM 121 1

1 A242336PANCARI ELENA586 1965 W SQUADRA LODAF 71 1

2 a282085GHIDINELLI SILVIA583 1995 W FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLANDF 82 1

3 8147472FUSINI VALENTINA587 1988 W ASD TEAM UNIPACKF 84 1

4 02543910PASOTTI FLAVIA590 1964 W TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEF 96 1

5 a303149MARCA VANESSA589 2006 W ISOLPI RACING TEAMF 104 1

6 786211MARINI MARIANNA582 1981 W SCUDERIA CICLISTICA VERZELETTIF 106 1

7 8144552MASSARO SIMONA588 1974 W CIXISTORE CYCLING TEAM CARCAREF 110 1

8 A242340FORESTI ROSANGELA584 1962 W SQUADRA LODAF 113 1

9 02529377ROMANO GIOVANNA585 1967 W TEAM LODA SPORTIVA….MENTEF 123 1
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